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            	IC现货库存
	AT32F413CCT7
	AD5360BSTZ
	PIC16F1786-I/SS
	STM32F429IGT6
	STM32F429IGT6


          

        

        
            发布紧急采购
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                	零件编号	下载&订购	功能描述	制造商&上传企业	LOGO
	3641NF
	文件：202.76 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Sealed toggle switches for outdoor applications
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分类制造商

	

	3641
	文件：89.12 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	RAST-5-Steckverbinder, Raster 5,0 mm
	LUMBERG
Lumberg

	

	3641
	文件：501.26 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	RAST 5 connectors, pitch 5.0 mm
	LUMBERG
Lumberg

	

	ADC3641
	文件：4.35989 Mbytes
Page：77 Pages


	ADC364x 14-bit, 10-MSPS to 65-MSPS, Low-Noise, Low Power Dual Channel ADC
	TITexas Instruments
德州仪器美国德州仪器公司

	

	ADC3641
	文件：4.96064 Mbytes
Page：87 Pages


	ADC364x 14-bit, 10-MSPS to 65-MSPS, Low-Noise, Low Power Dual Channel ADC

1Features
•Dualchannel
•14-bit10/25/65MSPSADC
•Noisefloor:–155dBFS/Hz
•Ultra-lowpowerwithoptimizedpowerscaling:
29mW/ch(10MSPS)to72mW/ch(65MSPS)
•Latency:1clockcycle
•14-Bit,nomissingcodes
•INL:±0.6LSB;DNL:±0.2LSB
•Reference:externalorinternal
•
	TITexas Instruments
德州仪器美国德州仪器公司

	

	ADC3641
	文件：4.39388 Mbytes
Page：77 Pages


	ADC364x 14-bit, 10-MSPS to 65-MSPS, Low-Noise, Low Power Dual Channel ADC
	TITexas Instruments
德州仪器美国德州仪器公司

	

	ADC3641
	文件：4.17676 Mbytes
Page：76 Pages


	ADC3644 14-bit, 125-MSPS, Low-noise, Low Power Dual Channel ADC

1Features
•Dualchannel
•14-bit125MSPSADC
•Noisefloor:–153dBFS/Hz
•Ultra-lowpowerwithoptimizedpowerscaling:
82mW/ch(125MSPS)
•Latency:1clockcycle
•14-Bit,nomissingcodes
•INL:±1.5LSB;DNL:±0.5LSB
•Reference:externalorinternal
•Industrialtemperaturera
	TITexas Instruments
德州仪器美国德州仪器公司

	

	ADC3641IRSBR
	文件：4.96064 Mbytes
Page：87 Pages


	ADC364x 14-bit, 10-MSPS to 65-MSPS, Low-Noise, Low Power Dual Channel ADC

1Features
•Dualchannel
•14-bit10/25/65MSPSADC
•Noisefloor:–155dBFS/Hz
•Ultra-lowpowerwithoptimizedpowerscaling:
29mW/ch(10MSPS)to72mW/ch(65MSPS)
•Latency:1clockcycle
•14-Bit,nomissingcodes
•INL:±0.6LSB;DNL:±0.2LSB
•Reference:externalorinternal
•
	TITexas Instruments
德州仪器美国德州仪器公司

	

	ADC3641IRSBT
	文件：4.96064 Mbytes
Page：87 Pages


	ADC364x 14-bit, 10-MSPS to 65-MSPS, Low-Noise, Low Power Dual Channel ADC

1Features
•Dualchannel
•14-bit10/25/65MSPSADC
•Noisefloor:–155dBFS/Hz
•Ultra-lowpowerwithoptimizedpowerscaling:
29mW/ch(10MSPS)to72mW/ch(65MSPS)
•Latency:1clockcycle
•14-Bit,nomissingcodes
•INL:±0.6LSB;DNL:±0.2LSB
•Reference:externalorinternal
•
	TITexas Instruments
德州仪器美国德州仪器公司

	

	AW3641E
	文件：3.03418 Mbytes
Page：39 Pages


	High Efficiency, Dual 1.5A Flash LED Driver
	AWINICAWINIC
艾为

	

	AW3641E
	文件：3.03719 Mbytes
Page：39 Pages


	High Efficiency, Dual Independent 1.5A Flash LED Driver
	AWINICAWINIC
艾为

	



            

		
        
            	供应商	型号	品牌	批号	封装	库存	备注	价格
	上海金庆电子技术有限公司
	3641NF
	APEMComponents
	新
	
	35
	全新原装 货期两周
	询价
	上海市鑫鸿达电子
	3641NF
	APEM Components
	2022+
	
	31
	全新原装 货期两周
	询价
	深圳市科雨电子有限公司
	3641NF
	APEM
	20+
	开关元件
	96
	就找我吧!--邀您体验愉快问购元件!
	询价
	深圳市骏创达科技有限公司
	3641NF
	APEM
	2308+
	
	364263
	一级代理,原装正品,公司现货!
	询价
	深圳市鼎欣微电子有限公司
	3641NF
	APEM
	23+
	
	98000
	
	询价
	深圳市惊羽科技有限公司
	3641NF
	APEM
	24+25+/26+27+
	拨动开关
	768
	一一有问必回一特殊渠道一有长期订货一备货HK仓库
	询价
	深圳市欧特拉科技有限公司
	3641NF/2
	APEM
	20+
	NA
	333
	以质为本,只做原装正品
	询价
	深圳市澳亿芯电子科技有限公司
	3641NF/2
	APEM
	20+
	20
	125
	本公司只做全新进口
	询价
	艾睿国际（香港）有限公司
	3641NF/2
	APEM
	2021+
	20
	100500
	一级代理专营品牌!原装正品,优势现货,长期排单到货
	询价
	深圳市湘达电子科技有限公司
	3641NF/2G
	APEM
	2022+
	NA
	5000
	只做原装,价格优惠,长期供货。
	询价


        

        更多3641NF供应商
            更新时间2024-3-8 16:06:00
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            更多
          

          	3641NF/2
	36431
	3-643191-3
	3-643228-0
	3-643232-0
	3-643236-0
	3-6437630-2
	3-6437630-6
	3-6437630-8
	3-643813-3
	3-643813-5
	3-643813-7
	3-643814-2
	3-643814-4
	3-643814-6
	3-643814-8
	3-643815-2
	3-643815-4
	3-643815-6
	3-643815-8
	3-643816-2
	3-643816-4
	3-643816-6
	3-643816-8
	3-643817-3
	3-643817-5
	3-643817-7
	3-643817-9
	3-643818-3
	3-643818-5
	3-643818-7
	3-643818-9
	3-643819-3
	3-643819-5
	3-643819-7
	3-643819-9
	3-643820-3
	3-643820-5
	3-643820-7
	3-643820-9
	3-643821-3
	3-643821-6
	3-643828-2
	3-644020-2
	3-644020-4


        


        
          
            相关库存

	        更多
          

          	36420
	3-643191-2
	3-643193-2
	3-643230-0
	3-643234-0
	3-643498-4
	3-6437630-4
	3-6437630-7
	3-643813-2
	3-643813-4
	3-643813-6
	3-643813-8
	3-643814-3
	3-643814-5
	3-643814-7
	3-643814-9
	3-643815-3
	3-643815-5
	3-643815-7
	3-643815-9
	3-643816-3
	3-643816-5
	3-643816-7
	3-643817-2
	3-643817-4
	3-643817-6
	3-643817-8
	3-643818-2
	3-643818-4
	3-643818-6
	3-643818-8
	3-643819-2
	3-643819-4
	3-643819-6
	3-643819-8
	3-643820-2
	3-643820-4
	3-643820-6
	3-643820-8
	3-643821-2
	3-643821-4
	3-643821-8
	36440
	3-644020-3
	3-644020-5
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